• High Effi  ciency: Up to 125 lm/W.
• Durable Construction: Corrosion-resistant Die-Cast Aluminum
housing. Opal PC lens with a bronze or black powder coat
fi nish.
• Multiple Options: Choose from 10 diff erent light confi gurations.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for commercial and
       residential settings.
• Customizable Settings: Tailored illumination, select between
3000K Soft White, 4000K Cool White, and 5000K Daylight.
• Wide Beam Angle: 180° each branch.
• IP Rating: Waterproof and dustproof (IP65 rated).
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours.
• Input Voltage: 120V-277VAC.
• CRI: ≥70.
• Power Factor: 0.9.
• Operating Temperature Range: (-17ºC to 40ºC) 0ºF to 104ºF.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
LED Tree Of Light Post Top Fixture
Search Code: SC43934
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
Product Code Light Confi gurati on Watt age Lumens Color Temperature Finish
TOL-3L-75W-BZ 3 Light Confi gurati on 75W 3975L  Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-4L-100W-BZ 4 Light Confi gurati on 100W 12500L  Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-6L-150W-BZ 6 Light Confi gurati on 150W 18750L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-9L-225W-BZ 9 Light Confi gurati on 225W  28125L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-11L-275-BZ 11 Light Confi gurati on 275W  34375L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-3L-75W-BL 3 Light Confi gurati on 75W 3975L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-4L-100W-BL 4 Light Confi gurati on 100W 12500L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-6L-150W-BL 6 Light Confi gurati on 150W 18750L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-9L-225W-BL 9 Light Confi gurati on 225W 28125L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-11L-275-BL 11 Light Confi gurati on 275W 34375L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-A1-1L-25W-BZ Single Arm Single Light Confi gurati on 25W 3125L  Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-A2-1L-25W-BZ Double Arm Single Light 25W 3125L  Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-A2-3L-75W-BZ Double Arm Triple Light Confi gurati on 75W 3975L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-A3-3L-75W-BZ  Triple Arm Triple Light Confi gurati on 75W  3975L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-A4-4L-100W-BZ Quadruple Arm Quadruple Light Confi gurati on 100W  12500L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Bronze
TOL-A1-1L-25W-BL  Single Arm Single Light Confi gurati on 25W 3125L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-A2-1L-25W-BL Double Arm Single Light 25W 3125L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-A2-3L-75W-BL Double Arm Triple Light Confi gurati on 75W 9375L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-A3-3L-75W-BL  Triple Arm Triple Light Confi gurati on 75W 9375L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
TOL-A4-4L-100W-BL Quadruple Arm Quadruple Light Confi gurati on 100W 12500L Selectable 30K/40K/50K Black
• Parks and Recreational Areas.
• Commercial Outdoor Spaces.
• Architectural and Landscape Lighting.
• Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
• Certifi cations: ETL Listed, Wet location Rated.
APPLICATIONS
• Mounts on a 3 piece light pole. (poles sold seperately). Accessories
Include a Y Connector, Trunk Connector, and Top Pole Cap.
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
DIMENSIONS
LED Tree Of Light Post Top Fixture
Search Code: SC43934
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
Light Bar
Y Connector
Top Cap
Trunk
TOL-3L
3 Lights
TOL-9L
9 Lights
TOL-11L
11 Lights
TOL-4L
4 Lights
TOL-6L
6 Lights
LIGHT CONFIGURATIONS
LED Tree Of Light Post Top Fixture
Search Code: SC43934
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
TOL-A1-1L
1 Light
TOL-A2-1L
2 Lights
TOL-A2-3L
3 Lights
TOL-A3-3L
3 Lights
ARM CONFIGURATIONS
Single Arm Double Arm
Double Arm
Quad Arm
Tripple Arm
TOL-A2-3L
3 Lights
TOL-A4-4L
4 Lights